
WORCESTER A.C OPEN WARM-UP MEETING  17th April 2018

Number Name Club Age Group Performance

Long Jump

1st 46 Eva Thomas Worcester AC F11 3.04

2nd 33 Natalie Seyler Worcester AC F11 2.96

3rd 62 Eden Williamson Worcester AC F11 2.93

4th 17 Hannah Brooke Worcester AC F11 2.82

5th 47 Jess Daniel Worcester AC F11 2.46

6th 68 Amelia Cunningham Worcester AC F11 2.30

7th 61 Bella Heywood Worcester AC F11 2.28

8th 64 Myoriee Crow Worcester AC F11 2.07

Long Jump

1st 60 Rohan Stewart Worcester AC M11 3.21

2nd 73 Owen Jervis Worcester AC M11 3.07

3rd 63 Tom Hallam Worcester AC M11 3.07

4th 75 Theo Copson Unattached M11 2.56

5th 89 Louie Tame Unattached M11 2.47

6th 74 Aaron Cresswell Worcester AC M11 2.35

7th 72 Harry Scott Worcester AC M11 2.30

8th 111 Charlie Garwood-Gowers Worcester AC M11 2.29

9th 57 Joe Maddock Worcester AC M11 2.28

10th 13 William Barnes Worcester AC M11 1.59

High Jump

1st 117 Harry Ferrett Worcester AC M13 1.30

1 Oliver Hill Worcester AC M13 NH

1st 58 Evie Lowe Stratford AC F15 1.40

1st 154 Freddie Clemens Stratford AC M15 1.45

2nd 48 Reuben Taylor-George Worcester AC M15 1.40

1st 71 Alex Ward Worcester AC F17 1.50

1st 56 Adam Higgins Worcester AC SM 1.80

2nd 131 Thomas Ward B&R SM 1.70

1st 70 Paul Husbands B&R M50 1.60

Triple Jump

1st 86 Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford AC F17 8.93

1st 112 Adam Forrow Stratford AC M15 11.54

2nd 42 Alex Harman Worcester AC M15 10.59

3rd 87 Harry Gravelsons Stratford AC M15 8.27

1st 43 William Harman B&R M20 10.79

1st 56 Adam Higgins Worcester AC SM 12.19

1st 123 Henry Hopkins Worcester AC M60 9.49
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Shot Putt

1st 101 Emily Moseley Worcester AC F13 4.68

2nd 132 Lola Morris K&SAC F13 4.17

3rd 90 Emelia Tame Unattached F13 4.07

4th 93 Jessica Bennett K&SAC F13 3.63

5th 35 Mia Gordon Worcester AC F13 3.28

1st 115 Abi Timmington Worcester AC F15 8.28

2nd 116 Millie Leighton Stratford AC F15 8.19

3rd 119 Amber Hopkins Worcester AC F15 7.97

4th 59 Maya Stewart Worcester AC F15 7.33

5th 66 Ellie Beynon K&SAC F15 7.13

16 Katie Dudley Worcester AC F15 NM

1st 118 Danielle Hopkins Worcester AC F17 11.71

2nd 79 Hannah Sahota Worcester AC F17 9.13

3rd 19 Samantha Bowkett Worcester AC F17 7.97

4th 86 Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford AC F17 7.89

5th 125 Libby Dickenson Stroud AC F17 7.37

1st 128 Georgina Knott K&SAC F20 8.66

1st 96 Jessica Cherry Banbury AC SF 10.35

1st 69 William Tucker Worcester AC M13 5.75

2nd 3 Alec Wilson Worcester AC M13 4.86

3rd 113 Tom Annis K&SAC M13 4.77

4th 18 Daniel Bowkett Worcester AC M13 4.46

5th 156 Joe Ruff Worcester AC M13 4.29

1st 112 Adam Forrow Stratford AC M15 10.63

2nd 154 Freddie Clemens Stratford AC M15 8.67

3rd 87 Harry Gravelsons Stratford AC M15 6.46

4th 28 Joshua Capewell Worcester AC M15 6.44

5th 94 Ryan Bennett K&SAC M15 5.95

1st 55 Lewis Byng Stratford AC M17 15.70

2nd 84 Hayden Smy Worcester AC M17 8.31

1st 25 David Capewell Worcester AC M50 6.51

1st 124 Steve Carr Stroud AC M60 8.75
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100m Race 1

1st 78 Yasmin Berrow K&SAC F17 14.40

2nd 37 Daisy Harvey Worcester AC F17 14.50

3rd 36 Amelia Mills Worcester AC F17 15.30

4th 65 Courtney Morris K&SAC F17 16.90

5th 114 Ellise Curtis K&SAC F17 17.70

100m Race 2

1st 121 Matthew Millwood-Brookes Stratford AC M17 12.40

2nd 83 Mackenzie Besford B&R M17 12.80

3rd 67 Tom Beynon K&SAC M17 13.20

4th 82 Andrew Roadley B&R M17 13.60

5th 76 Dan Kimber K&SAC M17 13.90

100m Race 3

1st 157 Daniel Wheeler B&R M17 12.40

2nd 39 Henderson Jonathan Worcester AC M17 12.90

3rd 100 Joshua Walker Worcester AC M17 13.60

4th 41 Thomas Strain Worcester AC M17 13.70

100m Race 4

1st 105 Alex Jones K&SAC M20 12.00

2nd 104 Harvey Goulding K&SAC M20 12.90

3rd 43 William Harman B&R M20 13.20

100m Race 5

1st 153 Sophie Segun Herts Phoenix AC F23 13.10

2nd 102 Ashleigh Beaven B&R SM 13.80

3rd 81 Elizabeth Russell B&R SF 14.50

100m Race 6

1st 103 Andy Grimwood Worcester AC SM 11.80

2nd 50 Joshua Abladey Worcester AC SM 11.80

3rd 126 Ross Livingstone Andover AC SM 12.40

4th 107 Luke Cato Tipton Harriers SM 12.40

100m Race 7 

1st 38 Mel Garland Worcester AC F55 15.30

2nd 14 Angela Sonn Worcester AC F55 15.70

100m Race 8 

1st 5 Martin Reid Worcester AC M40 13.40

2nd 54 Robert McGowan Cheltenham Harriers M60 14.60

3rd 129 Calvin Scoltock B&R M45 14.80

4th 123 Henry Hopkins Worcester AC M60 14.80

100m Race 9 

1st 95 Caitlin Buckley Stratford AC F15 14.50

2nd 150 Ruby Brook Stroud AC F15 14.90

3rd 66 Ellie Beynon K&SAC F15 14.90

4th 7 Amy Hughes Worcester AC F15 15.30

5th 85 Grace Manley Gloucester AC F15 15.50
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100m Race 10

1st 88 Tanya Mukumbira Stratford AC F15 15.30

2nd 24 Amy Tyers Worcester AC F15 15.40

3rd 170 Lucy Chrzan K&SAC F15 15.90

4th 23 Evie Hawkesford-Johnson Worcester AC F15 16.10

5th 16 Katie Dudley Worcester AC F15 16.60

100m Race 11

1st 116 Millie Leighton Stratford AC F15 13.60

2nd 130 Olivia Tonkinson Worcester AC F15 14.40

3rd 30 Jai Akhurst Worcester AC F15 15.80

4th 97 Bethany Harris Worcester AC F15 16.60

100m Race 12

1st 134 Millie Clemson Worcester AC F15 13.80

2nd 80 Lottie Bentley Worcester AC F15 14.00

3rd 109 Laurie Archer Worcester AC F15 15.60

4th 31 Anna Waistel Worcester AC F15 16.70

100m Race 13

1st 42 Alex Harman Worcester AC M15 13.50

2nd 15 Adam Dudley Worcester AC M15 14.40

3rd 48 Reuben Taylor-George Worcester AC M15 14.50

4th 155 Kian Jones K&SAC M15 14.70

5th 51 Joshua Toon Worcester AC M15 15.40

100m Race 14

1st 40 Callum Brassington Worcester AC M15 12.80

2nd 94 Ryan Bennett K&SAC M15 14.20

3rd 108 Tawonga Chadhani Worcester AC M15 14.70

4th 52 Nathaniel Toon Worcester AC M15 14.80

100m Race 15

1st 92 Eva Tyler Hereford AC F13 15.00

2nd 99 Alyssa Croft Stratford AC F13 16.50

3rd 120 Alice Lazenbury Worcester AC F13 16.80

4th 132 Lola Morris K&SAC F13 17.50

5th 90 Emelia Tame Unattached F13 18.40

100m Race 16

1st 8 Molly Davey Worcester AC F13 16.70

2nd 34 Lilia Mico Worcester AC F13 17.10

3rd 101 Emily Moseley Worcester AC F13 17.40

4th 93 Jessica Bennett K&SAC F13 18.10

5th 173 Clara Eglesfield Worcester AC F13 18.30

100m Race 17

1st 110 Ella James K&SAC F13 15.90

2nd 53 Mya Woodward Worcester AC F13 18.20

3rd 174 Scarlett Eglesfield Worcester AC F13 18.30

4th 35 Mia Gordon Worcester AC F13 18.40
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100m Race 18

1st 158 Nathan Sanders B&R M13 15.30

2nd 113 Tom Annis K&SAC M13 15.80

3rd 4 Micah Reid Worcester AC M13 16.20

4th 69 William Tucker Worcester AC M13 18.00

100m Race 19

1st 168 Linus Burnage Worcester AC M13 15.90

2nd 32 Tristan Baits-Tomlin Worcester AC M13 16.30

3rd 91 Jayden Clayton Worcester AC M13 16.60

4th 3 Alec Wilson Worcester AC M13 17.00

100m Race 20

1st 117 Harry Ferrett Worcester AC M13 15.00

2nd 122 Lucca Amin Worcester AC M13 15.30

3rd 140 Samuel Paterson Worcester AC M13 15.80

4th 156 Joe Ruff Worcester AC M13 15.90

75m Race 1

1st 62 Eden Williamson Worcester AC F11 12.40

2nd 17 Hannah Brooke Worcester AC F11 13.10

3rd 151 Izzy Merriman Stroud AC F11 13.50

4th 68 Amelia Cunningham Worcester AC F11 13.70

75m Race 2

1st 46 Eva Thomas Worcester AC F11 13.20

2nd 152 Bella Monk Stroud AC F11 13.40

3rd 61 Bella Heywood Worcester AC F11 13.60

75m Race 3

1st 2 Josh Sanders Worcester AC M11 12.10

2nd 57 Joe Maddock Worcester AC M11 12.60

3rd 89 Louie Tame Unattached M11 13.00

4th 72 Harry Scott Worcester AC M11 13.40

75m Race 4

1st 60 Rohan Stewart Worcester AC M11 13.00

2nd 20 Thomas Rushton Worcester AC M11 13.20

3rd 75 Theo Copson Unattached M11 13.20

4th 73 Owen Jervis Worcester AC M11 13.40

2000m Race 1

1st 186 Louis Kendrick Stratford AC M15 6'44.8

2nd 175 Ben Harle Worcester AC M15 6'45.2

3rd 195 Elliot Beard Worcester AC M15 7'27.2

4th 161 Charlotte Broadhurst K&SAC F17 7'27.9

5th 182 Ned Campbell Stratford AC M15 7'28.5

6th 179 Ellen Taylor Stratford AC F15 7'33.2

7th 23 Evie Hawkesford-Johnson Worcester AC F15 7'48.0

8th 45 Ruby Jarman Worcester AC F15 8'05.3

9th 44 Emma Pound Worcester AC F15 8'07.7

10th 139 Grace Tavner Stroud AC F17 8'22.9
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2000m Race 2

1st 169 James Dale Worcester AC M17 6'15.4

2nd 159 Liam Dailey Stroud AC M17 6'33.7

3rd 163 Jake Warner Stroud AC M17 6'40.6

4th 180 Georgie Campbell Stratford AC F17 6'50.0

5th 12 Josh Noon Worcester AC M17 6'57.0

6th 167 Malachi Cashmore Worcester AC M17 7'00.1

7th 136 Lauren Kennard Worcester AC F17 7'15.8

8th 145 Merryn Hilton Stroud AC F17 7'25.5

9th 98 Lauren Mathews Worcester AC F17 7'27.4

2000m Race 3

1st 135 Luke Sheppard Worcester AC SM 6'16.6

2nd 183 Matt Moon Black Pear Joggers M35 6'19.5

3rd 149 Neil Laurenson Black Pear Joggers M35 6'19.5

4th 164 Richard Walsh Worcester AC SM 6'20.3

5th 10 Finley Smith Worcester AC M20 6'21'1

6th 129 Calvin Scoltock B&R M45 6'23.9

7th 176 Chris Harle Worcester AC M45 6'57.2

8th 194 Thomas Reed Worcester AC M20 7'11.6

9th 6 Georgie Prior Worcester AC SF 7'12.2

10th 26 Philip Capewell Worcester AC M20 7'14.2

11th 172 Frank Tota Worcester AC M60 7'23.9

12th 193 David Pound Worcester AC M50 7'37.0

13th 192 Thomas Jay Worcester AC M20 7'45.6

14th 146 Ellie Mortimer Stroud AC F20 7'48.2

600m Race 1

1st 34 Lilia Mico Worcester AC F13 2'01.9

2nd 92 Eva Tyler Hereford AC F13 2'02.9

3rd 197 Jena Harvey Stroud AC F13 2'09.1

4th 33 Natalie Seyler Worcester AC F11 2'14.2

5th 151 Izzy Merriman Stroud AC F11 2'17.6

6th 120 Alice Lazenbury Worcester AC F13 2'17.7

7th 174 Scarlett Eglesfield Worcester AC F13 2'19.6

8th 152 Bella Monk Stroud AC F11 2'20.0

9th 181 Tillie Campbell Stratford AC F13 2'20.7

10th 173 Clara Eglesfield Worcester AC F13 2'21.1

11th 53 Mya Woodward Worcester AC F13 2'23.8

12th 90 Emelia Tame Unattached F13 2'27.1

13th 47 Jess Daniel Worcester AC F11 2'27.9

600m Race 2

1st 158 Nathan Sanders B&R M13 1'51.3

2nd 1 Oliver Hill Worcester AC M13 1'53.1

3rd 168 Linus Burnage Worcester AC M13 1'56.4

4th 140 Samuel Paterson Worcester AC M13 2'01.4

5th 2 Josh Sanders Worcester AC M11 2'07.7

6th 3 Alec Wilson Worcester AC M13 2'10.7

7th 156 Joe Ruff Worcester AC M13 2'15.5

8th 91 Jayden Clayton Worcester AC M13 2'27.9

9th 20 Thomas Rushton Worcester AC M11 2'29.4

10th 89 Louie Tame Unattached M11 2'58.6
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600m Race 3

1st 191 Jamie Stacey Stroud AC M15 1'41.8

2nd 112 Adam Forrow Stratford AC M15 1'42.0

3rd 150 Ruby Brook Stroud AC F15 1'44.7

4th 188 Poppy Elton Worcester AC F15 1'45.2

5th 147 Florry Fuller Stroud AC F15 1'54.0

6th 187 Emma Bendall Stroud AC F15 1'54.6

7th 148 Lexie Bull Stroud AC F15 1'55.0

8th 87 Harry Gravelsons Stratford AC M15 1'55.4

9th 59 Maya Stewart Worcester AC F15 1'55.5

10th 116 Millie Leighton Stratford AC F15 1'55.8

11th 115 Abi Timmington Worcester AC F15 1'56.9

12th 189 Tanwen Bird Stroud AC F15 2'03.0

13th 49 Theo Taylor-George Worcester AC M15 2'07.1

14th 141 Hannah Tavner Stroud AC F15 2'09.8

15th 119 Amber Hopkins Worcester AC F15 2'13.1

16th 28 Joshua Capewell Worcester AC M15 2'25.8

600m Race 4

1st 185 Annie Testar Stroud AC F17 1'35.8

2nd 177 Holly Bankes Stroud AC F20 1'39.0

3rd 171 Imogen Sheppard Stratford AC F17 1'42.0

4th 127 Laura Gardener Eastdown AC SF 1'42.8

5th 165 Daisy Musk Stratford AC F17 1'45.0

6th 143 Lydia Attwell Stroud AC F17 1'45.3

7th 184 Amelia Errington Stratford AC F20 1'45.8

8th 166 Isobel Parnaby Stratford AC F17 1'46.2

9th 118 Danielle Hopkins Worcester AC F17 1'48.9

10th 86 Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford AC F17 1'52.7

11th 139 Grace Tavner Stroud AC F17 1'53.6

12th 133 Ruby Taylor Worcester AC F17 1'54.8

13th 125 Libby Dickenson Stroud AC F17 1'55.2

14th 142 Anaya Powis Stroud AC F17 1'55.7

15th 146 Ellie Mortimer Stroud AC F20 1'56.5

16th 79 Hannah Sahota Worcester AC F17 1'56.6

17th 27 Suzanne Capewell Worcester AC F17 2'04.2

18th 144 Christina See Cheltenham AC F55 3'14.3

600m Race 5

1st 162 Thomas Bury Stroud AC M20 1'28.9

2nd 106 Ben Voyce K&SAC M20 1'29.2

3rd 190 David Bendall Stroud AC M17 1'29.8

4th 178 Freddie Wilson Stroud AC M20 1'33.8

5th 138 Callum Davis Stroud AC M20 1'34.7

6th 9 Sam Davey Worcester AC M17 1'35.2

7th 76 Dan Kimber K&SAC M17 1'37.5

8th 198 Jack Bolland Worcester AC M15 1'39.0

9th 22 Laurie Higgins Worcester AC M17 1'39.3

10th 100 Joshua Walker Worcester AC M17 1'40.0

11th 129 Calvin Scoltock B&R M45 1'40.3

12th 160 Hugh Davies Worcester AC M45 1'41.8

13th 196 Paul Lockyer CLC Striders M40 1'43.9

14th 25 David Capewell Worcester AC M50 2'03.1
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200m Race 1 

1st 105 Alex Jones K&SAC M20 24.10

2nd 50 Joshua Abladey Worcester AC SM 24.20

3rd 126 Ross Livingstone Andover AC SM 24.70

4th 121 Matthew Millwood-Brookes Stratford AC M17 24.90

5th 104 Harvey Goulding K&SAC M20 25.80

6th 67 Tom Beynon K&SAC M17 26.60

7th 155 Kian Jones K&SAC M15 29.90

8th 129 Calvin Scoltock B&R M45 33.50

200m Race 2 

1st 134 Millie Clemson Worcester AC F15 29.80

2nd 150 Ruby Brook Stroud AC F15 30.30

3rd 66 Ellie Beynon K&SAC F15 30.40

4th 148 Lexie Bull Stroud AC F15 31.30

5th 170 Lucy Chrzan K&SAC F15 31.40

6th 187 Emma Bendall Stroud AC F15 32.50

7th 141 Hannah Tavner Stroud AC F15 35.50

200m Race 3 

1st 143 Lydia Attwell Stroud AC F17 30.60

2nd 125 Libby Dickenson Stroud AC F17 30.80

3rd 166 Isobel Parnaby Stratford AC F17 31.20

4th 142 Anaya Powis Stroud AC F17 31.90

5th 139 Grace Tavner Stroud AC F17 32.80

200m Race 4 

1st 162 Thomas Bury Stroud AC M20 26.10

2nd 185 Annie Testar Stroud AC F17 26.90

3rd 138 Callum Davis Stroud AC M20 27.40

4th 196 Paul Lockyer CLC Striders M40 28.30

5th 160 Hugh Davies Worcester AC M45 32.30
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